
Centre for PG Studies and Distance Education
List of Selected Candidates for Admission into PGDGARD 2021-22

Following Students are selected for Admission into PGDGARD 2021-22. Open and OBC
Students are advised to pay the Requisite First Semester Course Fee of Rs.6000/- and for
SC, ST, PWD students were advised to pay the Requisite First semester Course Fee of
Rs.5000/- by online using the link: https:!!www.onlinesbi.com/sbicollect

/icollecthome.htm ?corpID=9184 72

The last date for making course fee payment is on or before 10th March 2021

51.No. Application No. Name of the Applicant
1 PGDGARD/B6!9791 ADITYA KUMAR

2 PGDGARD!B6!9794 KOTHA KOTISIVA REDDY

3 PGDGARD!B6!9802 PALIKA RAMESH
If----

4 PGDGARD/B6/9821 ZULUKUMZUK PONGEN

5 PGDGARD!B6/9825 PRADIP SARKAR

6 PGDGARD!B6!9833 SHRUTI HURMADE

I 7 PGDGARD!B6!9838 SADANALA SAl BHANU PRAKASH
I

8 PGDGARD/B6!9842 PANKAJ UKANDRAO RAUT

9 PGDGARD!B6!9846 J V SUNIL KUMAR

10 PGDGARD!B6/9856 BALAJI GOTURI

11 PGDGARD/B6/9857 ASHISH THAKUR

12 PGDGARD/B6/9873 GAUTAM ATHAVALE

13 PGDGARD!B6!9875 GAURAV TIWARI
I 14 PGDGARD/B6!9877 NISHANT

15 PGDGARD!B6!9880 ARJUN VISHWAKARMA

16 PGDGARD!B6/9882 SAYAN BANERJEE

17 PGDGARD/B6/9883 RIYA CHHIKARA

18 PGDGARD/B6!9884 ASHISH KUMAR

19 PGDGARD/B6/9885 NATHA HARIKA

20 PGDGARD/B6/9894 KUMAR ASHISH

21 PGDGARD/B6!9897 K VENKATESH

22 PGDGARD/B6/9899 JALLI SOWJANYA
f--.

23 PGDGARD!B6!9917 CHEEPURUPALLI YERRI NAIDU

24 PGDGARD/B6!9936 SANJANA SHARMA
I 25 PGDGARD/B6/9949 YOGENDRA KATEWA I

26 PGDGARD!B6!9950 RAVI MAHATO

27 PGDGARD/B6/9951 MONALISA DEVI

28 P.GD_GARD/B6!9959 DEEPA SAHU

29 PGDGARD!B6/9967 PASUMARTHIISRAL

30 PGDGARD/B6/9969 AJAY PRASAD BUSSAY
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31 PGDGARD/B6/9970 TALLA RAMYA
32 PGDGARD/B6/9979 C8-AUDHARI SACHIN PURUSHOTIAM-
33 PGDGARD/B6/9983j_~'1~~f BHA RANI
34 PGDGARD/B6/9991 ANJU SINGH
35 PGDGARD/B6/9992 I RAMU NAIDU ADIREDDY

--36 PGDGARD/B6/10011 SHYAM
37 PGDGAROLH6LJ001 6 MU1l-lYAL.t!,KRAI'J""I=1=l-I-K-bJI\4A01----- . -_

--38 PGDGARD/B6/10019 VADLA VARALAXMI
- --

39 PGDGARD/B6/10042 ASHWIN KESHARSING CHAWHAN
.-

40 PGDGARD/B6/10044 YOGESH JANARDHAN HEPAT
41 PGDGARD/B6/10060 VIJAYALAKSHMI V

-----zJ2 PGDGARD/B0710069 SAUMITRA DEVAVRATA
43 PGDGARD/B6/10072 THUMMALA YAMUNA MAHESWARI
44 PGDGARD/B6/10073 WANGPHO KONYAK

-

45 PGDGARD/B6/10096 ARUP DAS
46 PGDGARD/B6/10109 EBYVISWANATH VALlYATHODI
47 PGDGARD/B6/10114 SAMEER KUMAR
48 PGDGARD/B6/10137 SAIPRASAD 0
49 PGDGARD/B6/10148 GAJIBHEMKAR RAMBABU

-50 -PGDGARBfB6fi8i53 - -J3AN-KAJKUMAR - --

51 PGDGARD/B6/10161 LOV KUMAR GUPTA
52 PGDGARD/B6/10168 RAVI NANDI
53 PGDGARD/B6/10169 RANJEETSINGH VERMA1----
54 PGDGARD/B6/10170 YAGYA KUMARI LODHI

-- t--
55 PGDGARD/B6/10177 JAYANT KUMAR KAWER
56 PGDGARD/B6/10180 SUDIP PRADHAN

1
.-

57 PGDGARD/B6/10181 RAHIL SAEED
58 PGDGARD/B6/10189 POORNASRI. K
59 PGDGARD/B6/10192 ROMON SINGNAR--
60 PGDGARD/B6/10194 HARBAMON RONGPI--
61 PGDGARD/B6/10198 DEVINSON TERON
62 PGDGARD/B6/10201 ARUN KUMAR RANA
63 PGDGARD/B6/10203 ARVAPALLI UPENDAR
64 PGDGARD/B6/10208 MODERN OWEN DOOMES

--

65 PGDGARD/B6/10211 DR. JAGDISH CHAND----
66 PGDGARD/B6/10216 ANUJ MALIK
67 PGDGARD/B6/10218 N RAMESH
68 PGDGARD/B6/10223 VIJAYASARADHI RAMAYANAM
69 PGDGARD/B6/10226 ASHUTOSH PRAKASH
70 PGDGARD/B6/10228 NAFISH AHMAD
71 PGDGARD/B6/10229 PRAKASI:I JI:LA

{Ii /'
-



~.
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72 PGDGARD/B6/10235 RAJEEVKUMAR

73 PGDGARD/B6/10242 MUKRANG KRO

74 PGDGARD/B6/10270 KOENA SARDAR

75 PGDGARD/B6/10271 ALOK KUMAR MISHRA

76 PGOGARO/B6/10288 OIKSHA GAJBHIYE

77 PGDGARD/B6/10294 AJAY URVASHA

78 PGDGARD/B6/10304 ALOK KUMAR PANDEY

79 PGDGARD/B6/10311 DR. GOPAL LAL MEENA

80 PGDGARO/B6/10318 NARENDRA KUMAR TONDRE

81 PGDGARD/B6/10319 YELERAMESH

~
82 PGDGARD/B6/10326 RAM GANGA

83 PGDGARD/B6/10329 VIKAS JAYASWAL

84 PGDGARD/B6/10332 DHARAVATH VAMSI

85 PGDGARD/B6/10348 UJJAL MISTRY

86 PGDGARD/B6/10352 JATIN RAJENDRABHAI PANCHAL

87 PGDGARD/B6/10361 PONNALA VIMAL MOSAHARI

88 PGDGARD/B6/10362 PRAKASH KUMAR NAG

89 PGDGARD/B6/10363 RAHULYADAV

90 PGDGARD/B6/10365 MS. ARUNDHATI YADAVA

91 PGDGARD/B6/10369 BISWAJIT DAS

92 PGOGARD/B6/10371 VENNAM RANADHEER REDDY

93 PGDGARD/B6/10378 SUNITA

94 PGDGARD/B6/10382 SOMDATIA ROY

95 PGDGARD/B6/10386 PRAJWAL KUMAR G K
-

96 PGDGARD/B6/10387 NIMMATHOTA GOPINATH

97 PGDGARD/B6/10391 MAHESH KRISHNAJI ADEWAR

98 PGDGARD/B6/10398 PATEL MEHULKUMAR BHANABHAI

99 PGD~ARD/B6/10399 SAl AKHILA BUDAtrAJU

100 PGDGARD/B6/10411 NIRAJ KUMAR RANA
I 101 PGDGARD/B6/10424 REKHA M GONAL

102 PGOGARO/B6/10439 MS. SANTOSH PATODA

103 PGDGARD/B6/10440 GANESH SHANKAR VIDYARTHI

104 PGDGARD/B6/10444 BISHWAJIT DUTIA

105 PGDGARD/B6/10450 VIPIN KUMAR YADAV

106 PGDGARD/B6/10452 GUGULAVATH SAl PRASAD NAYAK

107 PGDGARD/B6/10455 KAVITA NISHAD

108 PGDGARD/B6/10469 ANIL KUMAR

109 PGDGARD/B6/104 74 GAJULA PAVAN KUMAR

110 I PGDGARD/B6/10479 DARSHIKA SRIVASTAV

111 PGDGARD/B6/10484 T. DHILIP

112 PGDGARD/B6/10489 ABRAR ALI VANI

~sor

.s.
·f
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113 PGDGARD/B6/10sQ2 PRAYASA TAl SONWANE
114 PGDGARD/B6/10s04 SHREYANSHA TAl SONWANE

------
115 PGDGARD/B6/10517 JELDI KEJIA
116 PGDGARD/B6/10520 SANJEEV KUMAR SINHA--_ ----
117 PGDGARD/B6/10526 NIKHIL KUMAR GUPTA
118 PGDGARD/B6/10s30 ARVIND VENKATESH IYER
119 PGDGARD/B6/1053s PRITAM KUMAR MAHANTA
120 PGDGARD/B6/10538 PRADEEP KUMAR MISHRA
121 PGDGARD/B6/10s40 DIAMOND TERON
122 PGDGARD/B6/10544 YANGCHEN DOMA LEPCHA
1J~ Dr.:rV:f\Dn/DC/1nCIlO 1\11 11\111\11111""\ ,n.,,,,.. ,....~..... ~ ..... ,~ --.::TVI .J..V._J' ru rvlUIVllVIMLI ~1.~nl'llM. \...r-11'\TIAI\lYA

124 PGDGARD/B6/10ss0 MD MOTIBUR RAHMAN


